This page of product is RoHS compliant.
Th
yr
is
to
rs
A
m
et
he
rm
764
AMETHERM Inrush Current Limiters
AS SERIES - INRUSH CURRENT LIMITERS
SL SERIES - INRUSH CURRENT LIMITERS
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO. Resis-
tance
(Ω)
Current
Rating
(A)
Price Each
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. 1 10 100
SL03 MiniAmp™ Series
995-SL03-10001 10 1 .57 .539 .376
995-SL03-22101 220 1 .57 .539 .376
SL05 MiniAmp™ Series
995-SL05-5R001 5 1 .91 .84 .58
995-SL05-30001 30 0.25 .57 .539 .376
SL08 MiniAmp™ Series
995-SL08-2R503 2.5 3 .79 .725 .50
995-SL08-5R002 5 2 .79 .725 .50
995-SL08-5R003 5 3 .79 .725 .50
995-SL08-7R002 7 2 .79 .725 .50
995-SL08-10002 10 2 .79 .725 .50
995-SL08-33001 33 1.3 .79 .725 .50
995-SL08-50001 50 1.1 .79 .725 .50
SL10 Standard Series
995-SL10-2R005 2 5 .85 .783 .54
995-SL10-2R505 2.5 5 .85 .783 .54
995-SL10-4R004 4 4 .85 .783 .54
995-SL10-5R003 5 3 .85 .783 .54
995-SL10-10003 10 3 .85 .783 .54
995-SL10-10004 10 4 .85 .783 .54
995-SL10-25002 25 2 .85 .783 .54
995-SL10-40002 40 2 .85 .783 .54
995-SL10-50001 50 1.1 .85 .783 .54
995-SL10-12101 120 1 .85 .783 .54
SL12 Standard Series
995-SL12-1R308 1.3 8 .88 .812 .56
995-SL12-2R505 2.5 5 .88 .812 .56
995-SL12-5R004 5 4 .88 .812 .56
995-SL12-8R003 8 3 .88 .812 .56
995-SL12-10005 10 5 .88 .812 .56
995-SL12-10006 10 6 .88 .812 .56
995-SL12-10006-A 10 6 .88 .812 .56
995-SL12-15004 15 4 .85 .783 .54
995-SL12-17004 17.5 4 .88 .812 .56
995-SL12-20003 20 3 .88 .812 .56
995-SL12-25003 25 3 .88 .812 .56
995-SL12-40002 40 2 .88 .812 .56
995-SL12-50002 50 2 .88 .812 .56
Dimensions: mm (Max.)
AS32 AS35
Case Diameter 30 36
Lead Spacing 17.1 19

• Motor drives
• AC motors
• Motor drives
• Motor drives
• Medical and security equipment
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO. Resis-
tance
(Ω)
Current
Rating
(A)
Price Each
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. 1 10 100
SL12 Standard Series (Cont.)
995-SL12-80002 80 2 .88 .812 .56
995-SL12-12101 120 1 .88 .812 .56
995-SL12-12102 120 2 .88 .812 .56
995-SL12-15102 150 2 .88 .812 .56
995-SL12-22101 220 1 .85 .783 .54
SL15 Standard Series
995-SL15-1R010 1 10 1.10 1.01 .70
995-SL15-2R506 2.5 6 1.10 1.01 .70
995-SL15-2R507 2.5 7 1.10 1.01 .70
995-SL15-2R508 2.5 8 1.10 1.01 .70
995-SL15-2R509 2.5 9 1.10 1.01 .70
995-SL15-4R008 4 8 1.10 1.01 .70
995-SL15-5R006 5 6 1.10 1.01 .70
995-SL15-5R007 5 7 1.10 1.01 .70
995-SL15-7R005 7 5 1.10 1.01 .70
995-SL15-10006 10 6 1.10 1.01 .70
995-SL15-16004 16 4.4 1.10 1.01 .70
995-SL15-25003 25 3 1.10 1.01 .70
995-SL15-25004 25 4 1.10 1.01 .70
995-SL15-30004 30 4 1.10 1.01 .70
995-SL15-40004 40 4 1.10 1.01 .70
995-SL15-60002 60 2 1.10 1.01 .70
995-SL15-80002 80 2 1.10 1.01 .70
995-SL15-12102 120 2 1.10 1.01 .70
995-SL15-22102 220 2 1.10 1.01 .70
SL18 Standard Series
995-SL18-2R508 2.5 8 1.33 1.21 .84
995-SL18-5R006 5 6 1.33 1.21 .84
995-SL18-10005 10 5 1.33 1.21 .84
995-SL18-30006 30 6 1.33 1.21 .84
995-SL18-47003 47 3 1.33 1.21 .84
SL22 bigAMP™ Series
995-SL22-0R516 0.5 16 1.63 1.48 1.01
995-SL22-0R712 0.7 12 1.63 1.48 1.01
995-SL22-1R020 1 20 1.63 1.48 1.01
995-SL22-1R020-B 1 20 1.63 1.48 1.01
995-SL22-2R018 2 18 1.63 1.48 1.01
995-SL22-2R018-A 2 18 1.63 1.48 1.01
995-SL22-2R018-B 2 18 1.63 1.48 1.01
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO. Resis-
tance
(Ω)
Current
Rating
(A)
Price Each
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. 1 10 100
SL22 bigAMP™ Series (Cont.)
995-SL22-2R510 2.5 10 1.63 1.48 1.01
995-SL22-2R510-B 2.5 10 1.63 1.48 1.01
995-SL22-2R515 2.5 15 1.63 1.48 1.01
995-SL22-2R515-B 2.5 15 1.63 1.48 1.01
995-SL22-4R014 4 14 1.63 1.48 1.01
995-SL22-4R014-B 4 14 1.63 1.48 1.01
995-SL22-5R012 5 12 1.63 1.48 1.01
995-SL22-5R012-B 5 12 1.63 1.48 1.01
995-SL22-7R010 7 10 1.63 1.48 1.01
995-SL22-7R010-B 7 10 1.63 1.48 1.01
995-SL22-10007 10 7 1.63 1.48 1.01
995-SL22-10008 10 8 1.63 1.48 1.01
995-SL22-10008-B 10 8 1.63 1.48 1.01
995-SL22-14007 14 7 1.63 1.48 1.01
995-SL22-16004 16 4 1.63 1.48 1.01
995-SL22-20005 20 5 1.63 1.48 1.01
995-SL22-20007-B 20 7 1.63 1.48 1.01
995-SL22-30005 30 5 1.63 1.48 1.01
995-SL22-50004 50 4 1.63 1.48 1.01
995-SL22-50004-B 50 4 1.63 1.48 1.01
995-SL22-60003 60 3 1.63 1.48 1.01
995-SL22-12103 120 3 1.63 1.48 1.01
995-SL22-12103-B 120 3 1.63 1.48 1.01
SL32 bigAMP™ Series
995-SL32-0R230 0.3 30 2.49 2.25 1.54
995-SL32-0R530 0.5 30 2.49 2.25 1.54
995-SL32-0R530-B 0.5 30 2.49 2.25 1.54
995-SL32-0R536 0.5 36 2.49 2.25 1.54
995-SL32-1R030 1 30 2.49 2.25 1.54
995-SL32-1R030-B 1 30 2.49 2.25 1.54
995-SL32-1R036 1 36 2.49 2.25 1.54
995-SL32-2R023 2 23 2.49 2.25 1.54
995-SL32-2R023-B 2 23 2.49 2.25 1.54
995-SL32-2R025 2 25 2.49 2.25 1.54
995-SL32-2R025-B 2 25 2.49 2.25 1.54
995-SL32-4R023 4 23 2.49 2.25 1.54
995-SL32-5R020 5 20 2.49 2.25 1.54
995-SL32-5R020-B 5 20 2.49 2.25 1.54
995-SL32-10015 10 15 2.49 2.25 1.54
995-SL32-10015-B 10 15 2.49 2.25 1.54
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO. Resis-
tance
(Ω)

* 995-SG317 120 3 2.39 2.16 1.48
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Ametherm
Part No.
Resis-
tance
(Ω)
Current
Rating
(A)
Price Each
1 10 100
AS32 Series (Cont.)
995-AS32-10015 AS32 10015 10 15 6.52 6.07 3.93
AS35 Series
995-AS35-0R550 AS35 0R550 0.5 50 13.65 11.55 8.40
995-AS35-3R030 AS35 3R030 3 30 13.65 11.55 8.40
995-AS35-10018 AS35 10018 10 18 13.65 11.55 8.40
995-AS35-20010 AS35 20010 20 10 13.65 11.55 8.40
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Ametherm
Part No.
Resis-
tance
(Ω)
Current
Rating
(A)
Price Each
1 10 100
AS32 Series
995-AS32-0R530-100 AS32 0R530-100 0.5 30 6.52 6.07 3.93
995-AS32-0R536-100 AS32 0R536-100 0.5 36 6.52 6.07 3.93
995-AS32-1R030 AS32 1R030 1 30 6.52 6.07 3.93
995-AS32-1R030-100 AS32 1R030-100 1 30 6.52 6.07 3.93
995-AS32-1R036-100 AS32 1R036-100 1 36 6.52 6.07 3.93
995-AS32-2R025 AS32 2R025 2 25 6.52 6.07 3.93
995-AS32-5R020 AS32 5R020 5 20 6.52 6.07 3.93
SURGE-GARD™ INRUSH CURRENT LIMITERS
* Kinked Leads
Datasheet.Cloud